Planning and Highways Committee

Thursday, 26th May, 2022
6.30 pm
Meeting Room A, Blackburn Town Hall

AGENDA

Welcome and Apologies

Minutes of the Previous Meeting
Minutes of Previous Meeting

Declaration of Interest
Declaration of Interest Form

Material Considerations

41

4.2

4.3

44

4.5

4.6

Planning Applications for Determination
Agenda

Planning Application 21/0428
Land at Haslingden Road, Blackburn

Planning Application 21/1263
Jennet House Farm, Radfield Road, Darwen

Planning Applications 21/1301 & 21/1306
Griffin Lodge, Cavendish Place, Blackburn

Planning Application 21/1312
First Floor 49-51 Preston New Road, Blackburn

Planning Application 21/1345

Land to South East Lower Philips Road, Whitebirk
Industrial Estate, Blackburn

Planning Application 21/1404
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16 - 58
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4.7

4.8

4.9

410

4.11

8 The Hedgerow, Blackburn

Planning Application 21/1426 Supplemental Committee
Report

Land Bounded by Haslingden Road and Fishmoor
Reservoir, Haslingden Road, Blackburn

Planning Application 22/0067

Land on Corner of Carl Fogarty Way and Thornley
Avenue, Blackburn

Planning Application 22/0223
Land at Borrowdale Avenue, Blackburn

Planning Application 22/0354
Davy Field Stores, Davy Field Road, Blackburn

Planning Application 22/0355

Pleasington Cemetery & Crematorium, Tower Road,
Blackburn

Confirmation of Tree Preservation Order — 15 Lammack
Road Blackburn (C12)

Confirmation of Tree Preservation Order — 15 Lammack
Road Blackburn (C12)

15 Lammack Road TPO - The Order.pdf

TPO Schedule 15 Lammack Road 2022.pdf

15 Lammack road TPO 2022 location plan.pdf

Davey Field Road Stopping Up Order

Davey Field Road Stopping Up Order
Davey Field Road Stopping UP Order report
Davy Field Road Plan.jpeg

Enforcement

ENFORCEMENT
Location Plan .jpg
Photo 1.jpg

Photo 2.jpg

Photo 3.jpg

Photo 4.jpg
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Enforcement

ENFORCEMENT
Planning Enforcement Map

Enforcement

Enforcement
Report Location
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Date Published: Wednesday, 18 May 2022
Denise Park, Chief Executive



